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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Eric Chan502
American

9.600 10.600 9.9009.900 11.00010.900 61.900
3 2 4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maddox Pabellon532
Extreme

10.000 11.900 8.90010.100 9.90010.700 61.500
2 1 3 10T 2 3 2 

2 

Khiven Kadyk-Chiaverotti508
American

10.400 8.800 9.50010.900 10.00010.000 59.600
1 6T 1 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Natanael Cheslog552
Liberty

9.400 10.400 9.4009.400 9.8008.900 57.300
4T 3 6 4 11 4 4 

4 

Ky Duong517
Clovis

9.200 10.000 9.3009.100 8.4009.800 55.800
6T 4 12T 5 4 9T 5 

5 

J.T. Fisher527
Extreme

9.200 8.800 9.00010.200 9.0009.300 55.500
6T 6T 2 7T 6T 5 6 

6 

Owen Lachs518
Clovis

9.400 8.500 8.6009.200 8.7009.700 54.100
4T 8T 9T 14 5 7 7 

7 

Brandon Fisher526
Extreme

7.900 9.700 9.1009.200 8.9009.100 53.900
14 5 9T 6 9T 6 8 

8 

Lucas Gewerth528
Extreme

8.000 8.500 9.5009.300 8.4009.100 52.800
12T 8T 7T 2T 9T 9T 9 

9 

Vinny Warren548
International

7.800 8.300 8.9009.300 8.5009.200 52.000
15 10 7T 10T 8 8 10 

10 

Johnny Mourier531
Extreme

8.200 7.100 9.0009.200 8.4008.700 50.600
10 12 9T 7T 12 9T 11 

11 

Paul Darlington525
Extreme

8.400 6.500 7.3009.500 7.9009.300 48.900
9 14 5 16 6T 12T 12 

12 

Sean Huckleberry507
American

8.100 7.400 9.0008.000 7.9008.300 48.700
11 11 16 7T 13 12T 13 

13 

Mark Davis516
Classic

8.000 7.000 8.4009.100 7.8007.000 47.300
12T 13 12T 15 14 14 14 

14 

Anthony Blake515
Classic

8.800 4.800 8.8008.300 7.7005.800 44.200
8 16 15 12 16 15 15 

15 

Luke McIntire510
American

7.000 5.100 8.7008.500 6.7006.300 42.300
16 15 14 13 15 16 16 

16 
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